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SERIES
Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - TM Po. 3 - # 194 BERTUZZI N. - KTM Po.5 - #50 LUGANA P. - KTM
1 01:57.085 14:30:42.209 1 01:59.773 14:30:49.007 1 01:55.591 14:30:44.135
2 01:51.544 14:32:33.753 2 01:53.843 14:32:42.850 2 01:53.732 14:32:37.867
3 01:51.102 14:34:24.855 3 01:51.505 14:34:34.355 3 01:52.454 14:34:30.321
4 01:51.489 14:36:16.344 4 01:52.593 14:36:26.948 4 01:52.605 14:36:22.926
5 01:52.146 14:38:08.490 5 01:52.561 14:38:19.509 5 01:54.529 14:38:17.455
6 01:51.454 14:39:59.944 6 01:53.304 14:40:12.813 6 01:54.293 14:40:11.748
7 01:51.865 14:41:51.809 7 01:52.128 14:42:04.941 7 01:55.230 14:42:06.978
8 01:51.359 14:43:43.168 8 01:54.111 14:43:59.052 8 01:52.799 14:43:59.777
9 01:53.788 14:45:36.956 9 01:55.181 14:45:54.233 9 01:53.948 14:45:53.725
10 01:51.955 14:47:28.911 10 01:51.971 14:47:46.204 10 01:54.621 14:47:48.346
11 01:53.842 14:49:22.753 11 01:54.136 14:49:40.340 11 01:54.374 14:49:42.720
12 01:52.871 14:51:15.624 12 01:54.896 14:51:35.236 12 01:55.157 14:51:37.877
13 01:52.754 14:53:08.378 13 01:55.187 14:53:30.423 13 01:54.805 14:53:32.682
14 01:52.262 14:55:00.640 14 01:55.628 14:55:26.051 14 01:54.823 14:55:27.505
15 01:53.270 14:56:53.910 15 01:54.594 14:57:20.645 15 01:56.995 14:57:24.500
16 01:53.203 14:58:47.113 16 01:56.437 14:59:17.082 16 01:55.775 14:59:20.275
Po. 2 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM Po. 4 - # 374 OTERI G. - KTM Po. 6 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna
1 01:57.276 14:30:46.283 1 01:53.423 14:30:42.035 1 02:01.440 14:30:46.564
2 01:52.794 14:32:39.077 2 01:53.477 14:32:35.512 2 01:53.012 14:32:39.576
3 01:51.846 14:34:30.923 3 01:53.612 14:34:29.124 3 01:52.649 14:34:32.225
4 01:52.139 14:36:23.062 4 01:53.141 14:36:22.265 4 01:52.496 14:36:24.721
5 01:52.863 14:38:15.925 5 01:54.535 14:38:16.800 5 01:53.156 14:38:17.877
6 01:51.607 14:40:07.532 6 01:52.830 14:40:09.630 6 01:53.022 14:40:10.899
7 01:51.548 14:41:59.080 7 01:54.824 14:42:04.454 7 01:53.482 14:42:04.381
8 01:51.934 14:43:51.014 8 01:52.430 14:43:56.884 8 01:53.359 14:43:57.740
9 01:51.787 14:45:42.801 9 01:54.701 14:45:51.585 9 01:54.486 14:45:52.226
10 01:51.944 14:47:34.745 10 01:54.189 14:47:45.774 10 01:54.600 14:47:46.826
11 01:53.012 14:49:27.757 11 01:53.947 14:49:39.721 11 01:54.189 14:49:41.015
12 01:51.952 14:51:19.709 12 01:54.559 14:51:34.280 12 01:55.989 14:51:37.004
13 01:51.950 14:53:11.659 13 01:55.971 14:53:30.251 13 01:55.360 14:53:32.364
14 01:52.024 14:55:03.683 14 01:56.837 14:55:27.088 14 01:57.091 14:55:29.455
15 01:52.001 14:56:55.684 15 01:56.880 14:57:23.968 15 01:56.445 14:57:25.900
16 01:54.590 14:58:50.274 16 01:55.159 14:59:19.127 16 01:55.937 14:59:21.837
Fastest lap: 01:51.102
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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SERIES
Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 7 - #17 MARTELLI T. - KTM Po. 9 -#200 ZONTAF. - KTM Po. 11 - # 223 DOLCE M. - KTM
1 01:59.974 14:30:48.702 1 02:11.383 14:31:00.505 1 02:06.570 14:30:55.796
2 01:55.594 14:32:44.296 2 01:56.587 14:32:57.092 2 01:57.064 14:32:52.860
3 01:54.735 14:34:39.031 3 01:55.401 14:34:52.493 3 01:58.021 14:34:50.881
4 01:54.520 14:36:33.551 4 01:54.039 14:36:46.532 4 01:57.967 14:36:48.848
5 01:54.820 14:38:28.371 5 01:55.262 14:38:41.794 5 01:57.153 14:38:46.001
6 01:54.653 14:40:23.024 6 01:53.592 14:40:35.386 6 01:57.200 14:40:43.201
7 01:54.234 14:42:17.258 7 01:53.761 14:42:29.147 7 01:56.022 14:42:39.223
8 01:54.240 14:44:11.498 8 01:52.944 14:44:22.091 8 01:56.386 14:44:35.609
9 01:55.107 14:46:06.605 9 01:54.341 14:46:16.432 9 01:57.824 14:46:33.433
10 01:55.784 14:48:02.389 10 01:53.685 14:48:10.117 10 01:57.404 14:48:30.837
11 01:55.409 14:49:57.798 11 01:54.778 14:50:04.895 11 01:59.371 14:50:30.208
12 01:57.713 14:51:55.511 12 01:56.040 14:52:00.935 12 01:59.853 14:52:30.061
13 01:55.864 14:53:51.375 13 01:57.439 14:53:58.374 13 02:00.762 14:54:30.823
14 01:55.624 14:55:46.999 14 01:54.896 14:55:53.270 14 02:00.402 14:56:31.225
15 01:56.913 14:57:43.912 15 01:57.288 14:57:50.558 15 02:00.828 14:58:32.053
16 01:57.392 14:59:41.304 16 01:55.749 14:59:46.307 16 02:01.856 15:00:33.909
Po. 8 - #11 MANUCCIA. -TM Po. 10 - # 213 OSSOLAS. - KTM Po. 12 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - Yamaha
1 02:03.593 14:30:52.459 1 02:06.810 14:30:51.934 1 02:06.287 14:30:51.411
2 01:57.102 14:32:49.561 2 01:56.901 14:32:48.835 2 01:59.773 14:32:51.184
3 01:56.864 14:34:46.425 3 01:56.294 14:34:45.129 3 01:57.567 14:34:48.751
4 01:55.047 14:36:41.472 4 01:54.548 14:36:39.677 4 01:56.162 14:36:44.913
5 01:53.204 14:38:34.676 5 01:54.253 14:38:33.930 5 01:56.250 14:38:41.163
6 01:54.615 14:40:29.291 6 01:54.455 14:40:28.385 6 01:56.323 14:40:37.486
7 01:54.828 14:42:24.119 7 01:56.331 14:42:24.716 7 01:57.409 14:42:34.895
8 01:54.705 14:44:18.824 8 01:54.718 14:44:19.434 8 01:57.147 14:44:32.042
9 01:54.274 14:46:13.098 9 01:54.395 14:46:13.829 9 01:57.568 14:46:29.610
10 01:55.020 14:48:08.118 10 01:55.032 14:48:08.861 10 01:58.371 14:48:27.981
11 01:55.004 14:50:03.122 11 01:55.348 14:50:04.209 11 02:00.983 14:50:28.964
12 01:56.526 14:51:59.648 12 01:56.382 14:52:00.591 12 02:15.277 14:52:44.241
13 01:55.688 14:53:55.336 13 01:55.764 14:53:56.355 13 01:58.490 14:54:42.731
14 01:56.251 14:55:51.587 14 01:56.353 14:55:52.708 14 01:57.862 14:56:40.593
15 01:56.321 14:57:47.908 15 01:59.848 14:57:52.556 15 01:58.591 14:58:39.184
16 01:56.680 14:59:44.588 16 02:00.200 14:59:52.756 16 02:04.619 15:00:43.803
Fastest lap: 01:51.102
Official Photograpfier Official Apparel n Collafiorazione con: Case Associate:
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SERIES
Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 01:59.227 14:33:08.579
Po. 13 - # 71 IACOPI M. - Yamaha Po. 15 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Husgvarna
3 01:59.315 14:35:07.894
1 02:01.841 14:30:50.838 1 02:14.673 14:30:59.797
4 01:58.165 14:37:06.059
2 01:56.943 14:32:47.781 2 01:58.078 14:32:57.875
5 01:58.182 14:39:04.241
3 02:06.742 14:34:54.523 3 01:57.707 14:34:55.582
6 01:57.457 14:41:01.698
4 01:57.650 14:36:52.173 4 01:57.844 14:36:53.426
7 01:58.191 14:42:59.889
5 01:57.677 14:38:49.850 5 01:57.990 14:38:51.416
8 01:59.754 14:44:59.643
6 01:57.097 14:40:46.947 6 01:58.011 14:40:49.427
9 02:03.048 14:47:02.691
7 01:57.385 14:42:44.332 7 01:57.189 14:42:46.616
10 02:02.326 14:49:05.017
8 01:58.476 14:44:42.808 8 01:59.664 14:44:46.280
11 02:00.826 14:51:05.843
9 01:58.397 14:46:41.205 9 01:59.272 14:46:45.552
12 02:00.281 14:53:06.124
10 01:58.704 14:48:39.909 10 01:59.166 14:48:44.718
13 02:03.472 14:55:09.596
11 02:00.457 14:50:40.366 11 02:01.235 14:50:45.953
14 01:59.458 14:57:09.054
12 01:59.598 14:52:39.964 12 02:00.239 14:52:46.192
15 02:01.119 14:59:10.173
13 01:58.748 14:54:38.712 13 02:02.182 14:54:48.374
14 02:00.100 14:56:38.812 14 02:02.472 14:56:50.846 Po. 18 - # 118 GUARISE I. - Husgqvarna
15 02:03.123 14:58:41.935 15 02:12.711 14:59:03.557 1 02:00.815 14:30:49.318
16 02:05.418 15:00:47.353 2 01:57.084 14:32:46.402
Po. 16 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - KTM
3 02:15.462 14:35:01.864
Po. 14 - # 171 SCHIEPPATI R. - Yamaha 1 02:08.073 14:30:53.197
4 01:57.264 14:36:59.128
1 02:07.754 14:30:52.878 2 01:58.394 14:32:51.591
5 01:56.695 14:38:55.823
2 01:57.358 14:32:50.236 3 01:57.705 14:34:49.296
6 01:56.598 14:40:52.421
3 01:57.376 14:34:47.612 4 01:56.791 14:36:46.087
7 01:56.256 14:42:48.677
4 01:58.450 14:36:46.062 5 01:56.508 14:38:42.595
8 01:58.527 14:44:47.204
5 01:55.776 14:38:41.838 6 01:55.225 14:40:37.820
9 01:59.280 14:46:46.484
6 01:58.463 14:40:40.301 7 01:54.138 14:42:31.958
10 02:00.038 14:48:46.522
7 01:57.485 14:42:37.786 8 01:53.619 14:44:25.577
11 02:05.762 14:50:52.284
8 01:56.954 14:44:34.740 9 01:54.257 14:46:19.834
12 02:03.643 14:52:55.927
9 02:00.817 14:46:35.557 10 01:55.348 14:48:15.182
13 02:09.082 14:55:05.009
10 01:59.539 14:48:35.096 11 02:41.092 14:50:56.274
14 02:08.710 14:57:13.719
11 02:01.518 14:50:36.614 12 02:02.053 14:52:58.327
15 02:11.052 14:59:24.771
12 02:01.065 14:52:37.679 13 01:59.867 14:54:58.194
13 02:00.462 14:54:38.141 14 02:07.458 14:57:05.652
14 02:00.060 14:56:38.201 15 02:01.222 14:59:06.874
15 02:00.253 14:58:38.454
Po. 17 - # 263 QUARTI Y. - KTM
16 02:37.507 15:01:15.961
1 02:24.228 14:31:09.352
Fastest lap: 01:51.102
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
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SERIES
Campionato Junior Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
3 01:59.940 14:34:53.534
Po. 19 - # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husgvarna
4 01:58.974 14:36:52.508
1 02:08.577 14:30:57.964
5 01:57.764 14:38:50.272
2 02:02.717 14:33:00.681
6 01:57.919 14:40:48.191
3 02:03.194 14:35:03.875
7 01:56.840 14:42:45.031
4 02:01.325 14:37:05.200
8 02:03.117 14:44:48.148
5 02:01.637 14:39:06.837
9 02:02.199 14:46:50.347
6 02:01.339 14:41:08.176
10 02:51.195 14:49:41.542
7 02:02.928 14:43:11.104
8 02:02.270 14:45:13.374 Po. 22 - # 125 BORROZZINO G. - Husqvarna
9 02:03.540 14:47:16.914 1 02:13.747 14:30:58.871
10 02:03.627 14:49:20.541 2 02:03.686 14:33:02.557
11 02:07.348 14:51:27.889 3 02:02.866 14:35:05.423
12 02:09.936 14:53:37.825 4 02:04.399 14:37:09.822
13 02:05.518 14:55:43.343 5 02:02.128 14:39:11.950
14 02:09.154 14:57:52.497 6 02:02.663 14:41:14.613
15 02:08.453 15:00:00.950 7 02:02.786 14:43:17.399
8 01:59.916 14:45:17.315
Po. 20 - # 312 DEL CARLO D. - Yamaha
9 02:04.856 14:47:22.171
1 02:13.458 14:31:02.546
10 12:11.506 14:59:33.677
2 02:08.738 14:33:11.284
3 02:04.524 14:35:15.808
4 02:06.054 14:37:21.862
5 02:06.854 14:39:28.716
6 02:07.386 14:41:36.102
7 02:06.117 14:43:42.219
8 02:09.804 14:45:52.023
9 02:10.033 14:48:02.056
10 02:13.646 14:50:15.702
11 02:13.526 14:52:29.228
12 02:15.203 14:54:44.431
13 02:18.036 14:57:02.467
14 02:11.442 14:59:13.909

Po. 21 - # 464 ROSSI L. - Yamaha

1 02:05.324 14:30:54.472

2 01:59.122 14:32:53.594

Fastest lap: 01:51.102

Official Photographer Offcial Apparel n Collaborezione con: Case Associate:
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